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Hyundai Archery World Cup - Stage 1

Compound Women Team

Final Ranking Teams

@

world archery

RESULTS SUMMARY

Rk NOC

BackName

No

RR Score 1/2 Finals
Rank

1 COL - Colombia

2 USA - USA

3 ITA - ltaly

4 PER - Peru

1A
1B
1C

2A
2B
2C

3A
3B
3C

4A
4B
4C

LOPEZ Sara
SANDINO BORRAIS Alexandra
USQUIANO Alejandra

RUIZ Alexis
STRACHAN Sophia
VAN NATTA Jamie

ANASTASIO Anastasia
RET Sara
TONIOLI Marcella

ALIAGA HURTADO Beatriz

CANEVARO GUEVARA Valeria Estefania

PALOMINO GUTIERREZ Jackeline

2112 /01 237 230

2087 /02 232 229

2053 /03 222 222

1908 /04 212 195
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